
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka APMC Other 6,075.00 7,735.00 7,500.00

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam APMC Other 5,500.00 7,475.00 6,490.00

Gujarat Amreli Babra APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
7,050.00 8,100.00 7,575.00

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara APMC Other 6,000.00 7,900.00 6,950.00

Gujarat Amreli Rajula APMC Local 5,000.00 8,075.00 6,538.00

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
6,055.00 7,500.00 6,780.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
7,750.00 8,060.00 7,900.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
7,750.00 8,060.00 7,900.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
7,725.00 8,060.00 7,860.00

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
7,750.00 8,060.00 7,900.00

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad APMC Other 5,500.00 8,000.00 7,245.00

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar APMC Cotton (Unginned) 6,950.00 8,325.00 8,025.00

Gujarat Kachchh Anjar APMC Local 5,687.00 6,155.00 6,000.00

Gujarat Mehsana
Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) 

APMC
Cotton (Unginned) 6,405.00 7,825.00 7,500.00

Gujarat Morbi APMC HALVAD Local 5,500.00 7,980.00 7,850.00

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner APMC Other 6,000.00 7,750.00 7,300.00

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji APMC H.B (Unginned) 6,755.00 7,730.00 7,280.00

Gujarat Rajkot
Jasdan(Vichhiya) 

APMC

Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
6,000.00 8,125.00 7,065.00

Gujarat Rajkot
Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) 

APMC
Cotton (Unginned) 5,120.00 7,980.00 7,750.00

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot APMC Narma BT Cotton 6,900.00 7,930.00 7,550.00

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar APMC Cotton (Unginned) 7,445.00 7,875.00 7,750.00

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali APMC Other 6,750.00 8,155.00 7,453.00

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila APMC
Shanker 6 (B) 

30mm FIne
6,500.00 7,500.00 7,250.00

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra APMC RCH-2 7,090.00 7,505.00 7,350.00

Gujarat Surendranagar Sayala APMC Other 6,000.00 7,665.00 7,100.00

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,000.00 7,150.00 7,100.00

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
5,955.00 7,670.00 7,545.00

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
4,705.00 7,300.00 7,300.00

Madhya Pradesh Khandwa Khandwa APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,550.00 6,950.00 6,950.00

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Bhikangaon APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6,200.00 6,822.00 6,822.00

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,550.00 8,075.00 8,075.00

Madhya Pradesh Ratlam Sailana APMC
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7,250.00 7,400.00 7,400.00
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Odisha Gajapati Parlakhemundi APMC Cotton (Ginned) 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

Odisha Rayagada Gunpur APMC
MCU-5 (A) 31mm 

FIne
12,000.00 13,500.00 13,000.00

Rajasthan Ganganagar Kesarisinghpur APMC American 7,200.00 7,200.00 7,200.00

Rajasthan Ganganagar Ridmalsar APMC American 6,000.00 7,780.00 7,645.00

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh APMC American 7,170.00 7,630.00 7,545.00

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad APMC Cotton (Unginned) 5,040.00 6,950.00 6,020.00

Telangana Karimnagar Husnabad APMC Bramha 7,450.00 7,450.00 7,450.00


